Bogensportclub Klssaberg e.V.
39. internationales Jagdturnier 3-D
28 x 3- D (Waldhutte Kussaberg Reckingen)

am 14.Mai 2015

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Team Roth Bogensport

2. BSC Spreitenbach

3. BS Winterthur

4. Broken Arrow Archers

5. BS Pilatus

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. BSC Spreitenbach

2. Aquila?2

3. BS Pilatus

4. Aquilal

.Mannschaften Compound

5D

27D
27C
27A

3A
2D
2C

12A
18D
7B
5A

18B
18A
21A

14B
15C
16B

Zurbuchen Stefan
Roth Axel

Roth Paricia
Dallmann Stefan

Lanz Hans Ruedi
Reimann Johann
Schaufelberger Peter

Ulrich Markus
Arbeth Mark
Oberholzer Jules
Hohl Walter

Hé&ggi Stephan
Keller Rolf
Keller Thimo

Schopfer Lukas
Kunz Isaac
Voohs Kersten

Mannschaften Bowhunter

2A
2B
25C
8A

18C
20A
11D
20B

14C
15A
15B
14A

30A
30B
31B
30C

Kimle Peter
Frei Thomas
Brdm Marco
Hoppe Jan

Gratsch Michael
Heiko Gruber
Deubelbeiss Peter
Noell Gruber

Commerell Hans Ruedi
Spichale Flurin

Kopp Arthur

Schopfer Beatrix

Hallauer Stefan
Cammarata Marco
Huber Rolf
Aschwanden Pia

540
534
526
520

520
514
508

516
510
506
500

522
488
484

476
460
410

462
412
396
386

444
402
368
254

398
372
334
332

398
346
340
320

1600

1542

1532

1494

1346

1270

1214

1104

1084






